
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zander  Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 192.0 255.0 0

2 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 255.0 0

3 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 193.0 245.0 0

4 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 196.0 245.0 0

5 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 196.0 245.0 0

6 Brock Ross Riverton High School 185.5 240.0 0

7 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 193.0 225.0 0

8 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 194.0 225.0 0

9 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 225.0 0

10 Max Coulter Fredonia 197.0 215.0 0

11 Landon Haney Larned High School 190.7 205.0 0

12 Jace  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 183.8 185.0 0

13 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 186.0 185.0 0

14 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 185.0 0

15 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.3 175.0 0

16 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 198.0 160.0 0

17 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 196.5 150.0 0

18 Sir  Peek Jackson Heights High School 182.0 140.0 0

19 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 193.0 130.0 0

20 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 1.0 0

21 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 186.0 0 0

22 Noah Beavers Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zander  Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 192.0 425.0 0

2 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 193.0 425.0 0

3 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 194.0 420.0 0

4 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 196.0 415.0 0

5 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 405.0 0

6 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 385.0 0

7 Brock Ross Riverton High School 185.5 355.0 0

8 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 196.0 340.0 0

9 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 335.0 0

10 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 186.0 330.0 0

11 Landon Haney Larned High School 190.7 315.0 0

12 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 193.0 315.0 0

13 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 300.0 0

14 Max Coulter Fredonia 197.0 300.0 0

15 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.3 290.0 0

16 Jace  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 183.8 285.0 0

17 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 198.0 270.0 0

18 Sir  Peek Jackson Heights High School 182.0 225.0 0

19 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 193.0 215.0 0

20 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 196.5 180.0 0

21 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 186.0 0 0

22 Noah Beavers Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 194.0 295.0 0

2 Zander  Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 192.0 280.0 0

3 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 196.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 193.0 275.0 0

5 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 265.0 0

6 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 193.0 250.0 0

7 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 225.0 0

8 Jace  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 183.8 205.0 0

9 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.3 205.0 0

10 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 186.0 205.0 0

11 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 200.0 0

12 Landon Haney Larned High School 190.7 195.0 0

13 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 185.0 0

14 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 196.0 185.0 0

15 Max Coulter Fredonia 197.0 170.0 0

16 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 196.5 165.0 0

17 Sir  Peek Jackson Heights High School 182.0 150.0 0

18 Brock Ross Riverton High School 185.5 150.0 0

19 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 198.0 150.0 0

20 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 193.0 135.0 0

21 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 186.0 0 0

22 Noah Beavers Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zander  Haslett Hillsboro Trojans 192.0 960.0 10

2 Bryce Badsky Silver Lake High School 193.0 945.0 8

3 Cameron Perazzola Pleasant Ridge High School 194.0 940.0 6

4 Jesiah Gooch Hillsboro Trojans 196.0 940.0 4

5 Andre Johnson Rossville Bulldawgs 198.0 855.0 0

6 Trent Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 198.0 855.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Mason Green Atchison County Community HS 193.0 790.0 0

8 Walker  Erbe Cherryvale High School 196.0 770.0 0

9 Mason Bruggman Cherryvale High School 196.0 770.0 0

10 Brock Ross Riverton High School 185.5 745.0 0

11 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 186.0 720.0 0

12 Landon Haney Larned High School 190.7 715.0 0

13 Max Coulter Fredonia 197.0 685.0 0

14 Jace  Doyle Jackson Heights High School 183.8 675.0 0

15 Myles Fisher Silver Lake High School 185.3 670.0 0

16 Will Fitzwater Eureka High School 198.0 580.0 0

17 Sir  Peek Jackson Heights High School 182.0 515.0 0

18 Noah Solis Horton Chargers 196.5 495.0 0

19 Trevor Shanley Silver Lake High School 192.0 486.0 0

20 Aiden  Johnson Neodesha High School 193.0 480.0 0

21 Saint Mildren Rossville Bulldawgs 186.0 0 0

22 Noah Beavers Hillsboro Trojans 195.0 0 0


